IRIS®
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADI140415
02-23-2015
Frame
Galvanized steel plaster frame
with integral bar hanger receivers.

ADI140415
02-23-2015
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing
1
Opt ica l  E lement Flange Sty le  and F in ish Opt ions Accessor ies
P3MR=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 50W MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR20=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 20W MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR35=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 35W  MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR37=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 37W  MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRREMOTE=3.5” aperture IC, AT
low voltage MR16 housing platform
for remote transformer
(Blank)=Matte white die cast flange
POL=Polished aluminum die cast flange
RAW=Raw aluminum die cast flange
SAL=Satin aluminum die cast flange
FMC3=Flush mount collar accessory
PLE3=Plaster lip extender for up to 2” thick ceilings
LSA16=Matte black lamp snoot accessory, for use
with die cast lamp capsule
LHEX=2-inch diameter matte black hex cell louver
           provides 45° cutoff
LLNR=Skytek linear spread lens
LSF=Solite lens
LSPD=Crystal #73 prismatic spread lens
LUV=Ultraviolet reducing lens
L27K=2,700°K dichroic filter
LLPINK=Light Pink
LLSTRAW=Light Straw
LDAY=Daylight Filter
LPLAV=Pale Lavender
LSPINK=Surprise Pink
E3OVAL=2” oval aperture splay
PHOTOMETRICS
Lamp
Luminance
cd/m2 @ Maximum Tilt
0° Aiming Angle
Horizontal Footcandles
30° Aiming Angle
Horizontal Footcandles
30° Aiming Angle
Vertical Footcandles
45° Aiming Angle
Vertical Footcandles
GE Q50 MR16/C/NFL25
Lumens:  884
Beam  Spread:  25°
CBCP:  3,000
D FC L W
6' 73 1. 8 2.4
8' 41 2. 4 3.2
10' 26 3 4
12'  6" 17 3. 8 5
D FC L W CB
6' 38 2. 6 2. 3 3.5
8' 22 3. 4 3. 1 4.6
10' 14 4. 3 6 5.8
12'  6" 9 5. 4 4. 9 7.2
D FC L W CB
2' 78 2. 1 1. 3 3.5
3' 35 3. 2 1. 9 5.2